Immersion
B-27
SC
RE
W
 P
LU
G

6-9/16
6
Specifi cations and Ordering Information
TM
Same-day shipping on stock item
orders received before 4 pm CST.
3-day shipping on assembly-stock items.
Stock Status: S = stock AS = assembly stock NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, volts, phase, kW, PCN and quantity.
1. Not UL Listed or CSA Certifi ed (Exceeds 48 Amps).
  E1 General Purpose
 2 208 1 51 2 7-1/2 6 ARMTS-2205-3T2 AS 187426  ARMTS-2205-3T1 AS 187434
 2 240 1 51 2 7-1/2 6 ARMTS-2205-3T2 AS 184145  ARMTS-2205-3T1 AS 184188
 2 480 1 51 2 7-1/2 6 ARMTS-2205-3T2 AS 184153  ARMTS-2205-3T1 AS 184196
 2.5 240 1 47 2 9 7 ARMTS-2255T2 AS 184225  ARMTS-2255T1 AS 184268
 2.5 480 1 47 2 9 7 ARMTS-2255T2 AS 184233  ARMTS-2255T1 AS 184276
 3 208 1 43 2 11-1/2 7 ARMTS-2305T2 AS 187469  ARMTS-2305T1 AS 187477
 3 240 1 43 2 11-1/2 7 ARMTS-2305T2 AS 184305  ARMTS-2305T1 AS 184348
 3 480 1 43 2 11-1/2 7 ARMTS-2305T2 AS 184313  ARMTS-2305T1 AS 184356
 4 208 1 44 2 17-1/2 7 ARMTS-2405T2 AS 187506  ARMTS-2405T1 AS 187514
 4 240 1 44 2 17-1/2 7 ARMTS-2405T2 AS 184380  ARMTS-2405T1 AS 184428
 4 480 1 44 2 17-1/2 7 ARMTS-2405T2 AS 184399  ARMTS-2405T1 AS 184436
 5 208 1 45 2 19 8 ARMTS-2505T2 AS 187549  ARMTS-2505T1 AS 187557
 5 240 1 45 2 19 8 ARMTS-2505T2 AS 184460  ARMTS-2505T1 AS 184508
 5 480 1 45 2 19 8 ARMTS-2505T2 AS 184479  ARMTS-2505T1 AS 184516
 6 208 1 46 2 24-1/2 8 ARMTS-2605T2 AS 187581  ARMTS-2605T1 AS 187590
 6 240 1 46 2 24-1/2 8 ARMTS-2605T2 AS 184540  ARMTS-2605T1 AS 184583
 6 480 1 46 2 24-1/2 8 ARMTS-2605T2 AS 184559  ARMTS-2605T1 AS 184591
 7 240 1 46 2 27-1/2 9 ARMTS-2705T2 AS 184620  ARMTS-2705T1 AS 184663
 7 480 1 46 2 27-1/2 9 ARMTS-2705T2 AS 184639  ARMTS-2705T1 AS 184671
 10 208 1 46 2 40 10 ARMTS-21005T2 AS 187629  ARMTS-21005T1 AS 187637
 10 240 1 46 2 40 10 ARMTS-21005T2 AS 184700  ARMTS-21005T1 AS 184743
 10 480 1 46 2 40 10 ARMTS-21005T2 AS 184719  ARMTS-21005T1 AS 184751
 12 240 1 46 2 48 11 ARMTS-21205T21 AS 310640  ARMTS-21205T11 AS 310666
 12 480 1 46 2 48 11 ARMTS-21205T2 AS 310658  ARMTS-21205T1 AS 310674
 15 240 1 50 2 54 12 ARMTS-21505T21 AS 310720  ARMTS-21505T11 AS 310746
 15 480 1 50 2 54 12 ARMTS-21505T2 AS 310738  ARMTS-21505T1 AS 310754
      DIM
     No. B Wt.
 kW Volts Phase W/In2 Elem. (In.) (Lbs.) Model Stock PCN Model Stock PCN
T1 — Temperature (0 - 100°F)T2 — Temperature (60 - 250°F)